1-8 axis PCI-bus servo/stepper
motion controller
High speed DSP processor
Onboard digital and analog I/O
CAN for distributed control
High speed PCI bus interface
Multi-tasking MintMT or ‘C’
programmable

Fax:       +44 (0) 1454 859001
E-mail:   sales@baldor.co.uk
Ordering Information:
Catalog Number Description
PCI010-501 NextMove PCI developers kit
PCI001-501 (-510) NextMove PCI 1 axis controller PNP outputs (-NPN)
PCI001-502 (-511) NextMove PCI 2 axis controller PNP outputs (-NPN)
PCI001-503 (-512) NextMove PCI 3 axis controller PNP outputs (-NPN)
PCI001-504 (-508) NextMove PCI 4 axis controller PNP outputs (-NPN)
PCI001-505 (-513) NextMove PCI 8 axis controller PNP outputs (-NPN)
PCI002-501 (-503) 4 axis Expansion card—servo/stepper (-NPN)
PCI002-502 (-504) 8 axis Expansion card—4 servo + 4 stepper (-NPN)
PCI003-501 Breakout unit for controller and expansion card
PCI003-502 Breakout unit for controller and expansion card
Two part screw terminals
CBL021-501 1m 100-pin cable (for use with controller and breakout)
CBL021-502 1.5m (4.9ft) 100-pin cable
CBL021-503 3m (9.8ft) 100-pin cable